CHOCOLATIEI?
CANADA'S CHOCOLATIER SsINCE 1907

Can you help us reach our fundraising goals?

We get up to 25% back in fundraising profit,
and you get chocolates made in Canada with
premium quality ingredients, and sustainable cocoa.

Thank you for your support!

CAMPAIGN NAME
Grad 2026 Christmas Fundraiser

TRACKING ORDERS ONLINE: PLACE & PAY FOR ORDERS BY:

1. Sign in using the Login ID found next to the Saturday, November 29
member’s name found on the following
page(s) and the default password.

2. Supporters who have logged in or PICK UP ORDERS ON:

registered using your unique join link Friday, December 12
will appear on the dashboard.
AT:

6920 Pleasant Valley Road, Vernon

If you have any questions, please contact our
coordinator:

info@vcs.ca




Grad 2026 Christmas Fundraiser, VERNON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Default Password: Teams@134254

Name Login ID Join Link

Andrea B - VCS Grad 2026 andrea@2234797.com https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234797-134254
Annika B - VCS Grad 2026 annika@2234799.com  https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234799-134254
Ashley H - VCS Grad 2026 ashley@2234806.com https:/fundraising.purdys.com/2234806-134254
Austin V - VCS Grad 2026 austin@2234828.com  https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234828-134254

Autumn P - VCS Grad 2026

autumn@2234819.com

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234819-134254

Cella F - VCS Grad 2026

cella@2234805.com

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234805-134254

Christian S - VCS Grad 2026

christian@2234822.com

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234822-134254

Cooper W - VCS Grad 2026

cooper@2234829.com

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234829-134254

Gabrielle K - VCS Grad 2026

gabrielle@2234812.com

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234812-134254

lzzy B - VCS Grad 2026 izzy@2234798.com https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234798-134254
Jacob | - VCS Grad 2026 jacob@2234809.com hitps:/fundraising.purdys.com/2234809-134254
Jacob L - VCS Grad 2026 jacob@2234813.com  https:/fundraising.purdys.com/2234813-134254
Jensen Q - VCS Grad 2026 jensen@2234820.com  https:/fundraising.purdys.com/2234820-134254

Katelyn S - VCS Grad 2026

katelyn@2234826.com

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234826-134254

Laina Z - VCS Grad 2026

laina@2234831.com

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234831-134254

Lauren S - VCS Grad 2026

lauren@2234823.com  https:/fundraising.purdys.com/2234823-134254
Lena J - VCS Grad 2026 lena@2234810.com https:/fundraising.purdys.com/2234810-134254

Luc V - VCS Grad 2026

luc@2234827.com

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234827-134254

Luke P - VCS Grad 2026

luke@2234818.com https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234818-134254
Macey H - VCS Grad 2026 macey@2234808.com  https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234808-134254

Maria N - VCS Grad 2026

maria@2234817.com

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234817-134254

Mikaela M - VCS Grad 2026

mikaela@2234815.com

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234815-134254

Mikayla W - VCS Grad 2026

mikayla@2234830.com

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234830-134254

Nicolas D - VCS Grad 2026

nicolas@2234801.com

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234801-134254

Peyton S - VCS Grad 2026 peyton@2234824.com  https:/fundraising.purdys.com/2234824-134254
Rory E - VCS Grad 2026 rory@2234803.com https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234803-134254
Rosalyn S - VCS Grad 2026 rosalyn@2234825.com https:/fundraising.purdys.com/2234825-134254

Roscoe K - VCS Grad 2026

roscoe@2234811.com

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234811-134254

Sam M - VCS Grad 2026

sam@2234816.com

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234816-134254

Stefan S - VCS Grad 2026

stefan@2234821.com

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234821-134254

Stefon C - VCS Grad 2026

stefon@2234800.com

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234800-134254

Thomas H - VCS Grad 2026

thomas@2234807.com

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234807-134254

Trinity M - VCS Grad 2026

trinity@2234814.com

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234814-134254

Vivienne D - VCS Grad 2026

vivienne@2234802.com

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234802-134254

Zara E - VCS Grad 2026

zara@2234804.com

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2234804-134254




